
 

 

ST. ANNE CATHOLIC SCHOOL  
 

TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE: 2023-2024 SCHOOL YEAR 
 
APPLICATION FEE – $200 per Family 
One-time fee due with a new student application for a new family.  This includes testing for one student.  Testing 
fees of $50 for each additional student will apply for both new and existing families.  This fee is non-refundable 
and non-transferable. 
 
REGISTRATION FEE – $650 per Student 
Fee is due when a returning student re-enrolls or when a new student is accepted and completes the enrollment 
process.  This fee is non-refundable and non-transferable.  This fee includes the cost of student supplies such as 
textbooks, workbooks, technology subscriptions, pencils, notebooks, folders, school spirit shirt, etc.  Additional 
specialty items may be requested by the teacher. 
Three day per week Pre-K 3 registration is pro-rated to $390. 
 
TUITION  
The first tuition payment is due July 17, 2023.  If one full payment is made by this date, a 3% discount will be 
applied.  Two tuition payments are due July 17, 2023, and December 15, 2023.  Monthly payments are paid over 
ten months from July 2023 through April 2024. 
 
Sibling discounts will apply to those students in PreK 3 – 8th grade.  All families are required to be registered in 
the FACTS tuition management system for both tuition and incidental payments.  Payments made to the school 
via credit card will incur a 3% processing fee. 
 
ATHLETIC FEES - $200 per sport.  Fees billed through FACTS before each sport season. 
 

K – 8th Grade  
 1 Payment * 2 Payments 10 Monthly 

Payments 
One Child $8,383.00 $8,131.00 $4,191.00 $838.00 
Two Children – 10% discount $15,927.00 $15,449.00 $7,964.00 $1,593.00 
Three Children – 20% discount $22,633.00 $21,954.00 $11,317.00 $2,263.00 
Four Children – 30% discount $28,501.00 $27,646.00 $14,250.00 $2,850.00 
Five Children – 40% discount $33,531.00 $32,525.00 $16,765.00 $3,353.00 
Additional Children – 40% discount Call business office for fee schedule 

* reflects 3% discount for full payment 
 

Pre-K  
 1 Payment * 2 Payments 10 Monthly 

Payments 
Pre-K3 & Pre-K4 (5 days) 
Pre-K3 (3 days - Tue, Wed, Thurs) 

$8,528.00 
$5,117.00 

$8,272.00 
$4,963.00 

$4,264.00 
$2,558.00 

$853.00 
$512.00 

* Reflects 3% discount for full payment 
 
 
BEFORE/AFTERCARE PROGRAM 

Schedule Registration Fee Daily Rate Full-time (5 days) * Part-time (3 days) * 

7:00am – 7:45am $50 per student $3.00 $20.00 per month N/A 
3:30pm – 6:00pm $75 per student $25.00 $250.00 per month $200.00 per month 

15% Sibling Discount  * If paid in full for the year, a 3% discount will apply. 


